Between Ends - Event List

Rank

Rank

Rank

Rank

https://www.betweenends.com/tournament/955/event/1353/tvresults

Name

John Carlson

Name

Khloie Coon

Name

Rhys Dilley

Name

Zianya De La Parra

Olivia Seare

Target

15A

Target

3A

Target

3B

Target

4A

3D

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Arr Avg [Count]

8.05[60/60]

Arr Avg [Count]

7.92 [60/60]

Arr Avg [Count]

3.78 [60/60]

Arr Avg [Count]
9.58 [60/60]

412 [60/60]

Rnd 1

483

Rnd 1

475

Rnd 1

227

Rnd 1

575

247

Total Score

483

Total Score

475

Total Score

227

Total Score

575

247

3/6/23, 4:20 PM

10s

10s

10s

10s

36
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Rank

Rank

Rank

Rank

Rank
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Name

Blake Hull

Name

Audrey Su

Name

Brody Wheeldon

Name

Bella Pulley

Name

Janet Barrs

Target

3C

Target

5C

Target

6D

Target

12A

Target

12B

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Arr Avg [Count]

7.42 [60/60]

Arr Avg [Count]

6.67 [60/60]

Arr Avg [Count]

8.15 [60/60]

Arr Avg [Count]

8.60 [60/60]

Arr Avg [Count]

8.45[60/60]

Rnd 1

445

Rnd 1

400

Rnd 1

489

Rnd 1

516

Rnd 1

507

Total Score

445

Total Score

400

Total Score

489

Total Score

516

Total Score

507

3/6/23, 4:20 PM

10s

10s

10s

10s

14

10s

19
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Rank Name Target
1 Robert Holder 15C
2 Kevin Osborn 15D
Rank Name Target
1 Vince Badger 15B
Rank Name Target
1 Melissa Chee 10D
2 Deidra Lunt 10B
2 LeAnn Starr 10C
Rank Name Target
1 Nick Holland 9B
2 Mingxi Liu 9C

https://www.betweenends.com/tournament/955/event/1353/tvresults

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Arr Avg [Count]
8.65[60/60]

6.42[60/60]

Arr Avg [Count]

7.72 [60/60]

Arr Avg [Count]
6.83[60/60]
0.00[0/60]

0.00 [0/60]

Arr Avg [Count]
8.17[60/60]

8.02[60/60]

Rnd 1

519

385

Rnd 1

463

Rnd 1

410

Rnd 1

490

481

Total Score

519

385

Total Score

463

Total Score

410

Total Score

490

481

3/6/23, 4:20 PM

10s

10

10s

10s

10s

"
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Rank

Rank

Rank
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Floriano Ferreira

Chris Vinson

Kris Heywood

Name

Brexlie Bigelow

Marisah Flores

Name

Evan Loudermilk

Kotah Gross

Bruxtyn Bigelow

Name

Katelin Leake

Alivia Johnson

10A

9D

9A

Target

1D

2A

Target

1B

1C

1A

Target

5D

4B

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

6.12 [60/60]
1.72 [60/60]

0.00 [0/60]

Arr Avg [Count]
3.92[60/60]

1.85 [60/60]

Arr Avg [Count]
8.15[60/60]
7.68 [60/60]

2.31[59/60]

Arr Avg [Count]
8.68 [60/60]

8.23 [60/60]

367

103

Rnd 1

235

m

Rnd 1

489

461

136

Rnd 1

521

494

367

103

Total Score

235

M

Total Score

489

461

136

Total Score

521

494

3/6/23, 4:20 PM

10s

10s

10s

16
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3

Rank

Rank

Rank
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Shaylee Charlesworth

Name

Kael Gross

Colton Cantlin

Hayden DeBerard

Name

Presley Crowther

Name

Myles Buchanan

Karson Drake

Dawson Whitehead

4D

Target

2C

2B

6C

Target

5A

Target

6A

6B

7A

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

5.67 [60/60]

Arr Avg [Count]
8.68 [60/60]
7.90 [60/60]

7.82[60/60]

Arr Avg [Count]

5.60 [60/60]

Arr Avg [Count]
9.52 [60/60]
8.82[60/60]

8.30[60/60]

340

Rnd 1

521

474

469

Rnd 1

336

Rnd 1

571

529

498

340

Total Score

521

474

469

Total Score

336

Total Score

571

529

498

3/6/23, 4:20 PM

10s

10s

10s

31
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Rank

Rank

Rank

Rank
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Name

Kyla Wilson

Paula Holder

Deborah DeBerard

Name

James Fowles

Rick Rallison

Cory Brunson

Scott Wilson

Joel Moreno

Name

Daniel Drips

Name

Target

13A

12D

12C

Target

13C

14D

13B

13D

14C

Target

14A

Target

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Arr Avg [Count]
9.05 [60/60]
8.95 [60/60]

8.23 [60/60]

Arr Avg [Count]
9.60 [60/60]
9.25 [60/60]
9.20 [60/60]
9.03 [60/60]

9.00 [60/60]

Arr Avg [Count]

9.43[60/60]

Arr Avg [Count]

Rnd 1

543

537

494

Rnd 1

576

555

552

542

540

Rnd 1

566

Rnd 1

Total Score

543

537

494

Total Score

576

555

552

542

540

Total Score

566

Total Score

3/6/23, 4:20 PM

10s

17

10s

36

17

20

24

15

10s

26

10s
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Rank

Rank

Buckey Hansen

Name

Rebecca Huot
Kristin Keller
Missy Manzanares

Jennifer Ludwig

Name

Jeff Vice

Reed Keller

Jammie Manzanares
Steven Kuykendall
Benjamin Ludwig

Jason Cevering

14B

Target
1A
1B
11D

1C

Target
8B
7B
8C
7C
8D

8A

https://www.betweenends.com/tournament/955/event/1353/tvresults

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Session

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

Indoor, 1:00pm

9.18 [60/60]

Arr Avg [Count]

9.30 [60/60]
9.02[60/60]
8.73 [60/60]

0.00 [0/60]

Arr Avg [Count]

9.62[60/60]
9.62[60/60]
9.17 [60/60]
8.93[60/60]
8.88 [60/60]

0.00 [0/60]

551

Rnd 1

558

541

524

Rnd 1

577

577

550

536

533

551

Total Score

558

541

524

Total Score

577

577

550

536

533

3/6/23, 4:20 PM

15

10s

20

13

10s

37

37

17

"
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Between Ends - Event List 3/6/23, 4:20 PM

Rank Name Target Session Arr Avg [Count] Rnd 1 Total Score 10s

1 Meredith Leaverton 5B Indoor, 1:00pm 6.25[60/60] 375 375 4
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