2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Barebow Master Men

Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
1	John Carlson	15A	Indoor, 1:00pm	8.05 [60/60]	483	483	9

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Recurve Bowmen Women

Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
1	Khloie Coon	3A	Indoor, 1:00pm	7.92 [60/60]	475	475	6

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Recurve Bowmen Men

Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s	
1	Rhys Dilley	3B	Indoor, 1:00pm	3.78 [60/60]	227	227	0	

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Recurve Cub Women

Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
1	Zianya De La Parra	4A	Indoor, 1:00pm	9.58 [60/60]	575	575	36
2	Olivia Seare	3D	Indoor, 1:00pm	4.12 [60/60]	247	247	1

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Recurve Cub Men

	Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
Į.	1	Blake Hull	3C	Indoor, 1:00pm	7.42 [60/60]	445	445	4

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Recurve Cadet Women

Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
1	Audrey Su	5C	Indoor, 1:00pm	6.67 [60/60]	400	400	3

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Recurve Cadet Men

ì	Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s	
	1	Brody Wheeldon	6D	Indoor, 1:00pm	8.15 [60/60]	489	489	7	

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Recurve Junior Women

ì	Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s	ì
L	1	Bella Pulley	12A	Indoor, 1:00pm	8.60 [60/60]	516	516	14	

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Recurve Master Women

ì	Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s	
L	1	Janet Barrs	12B	Indoor, 1:00pm	8.45 [60/60]	507	507	19	

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Recurve Master Men

Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
1	Robert Holder	15C	Indoor, 1:00pm	8.65 [60/60]	519	519	10
2	Kevin Osborn	15D	Indoor, 1:00pm	6.42 [60/60]	385	385	3

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Recurve Master 60+ Men

Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
1	Vince Badger	15B	Indoor, 1:00pm	7.72 [60/60]	463	463	8

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Recurve Senior Women

Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
1	Melissa Chee	10D	Indoor, 1:00pm	6.83 [60/60]	410	410	6
2	Deidra Lunt	10B	Indoor, 1:00pm	0.00 [0/60]	0	0	0
2	LeAnn Starr	10C	Indoor, 1:00pm	0.00 [0/60]	0	0	0

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Recurve Senior Men

Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
1	Nick Holland	9B	Indoor, 1:00pm	8.17 [60/60]	490	490	11
2	Mingxi Liu	9C	Indoor, 1:00pm	8.02 [60/60]	481	481	5

	3	Floriano Ferreira	10A	Indoor, 1:00pm	6.12 [60/60]	367	367	6
L	4	Chris Vinson	9D	Indoor, 1:00pm	1.72 [60/60]	103	103	1
	5	Kris Heywood	9A	Indoor, 1:00pm	0.00 [0/60]	0	0	0

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Compound Bowmen Women

Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
1	Brexlie Bigelow	1D	Indoor, 1:00pm	3.92 [60/60]	235	235	2
2	Marisah Flores	2A	Indoor, 1:00pm	1.85 [60/60]	111	111	1

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Compound Bowmen Men

Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
1	Evan Loudermilk	1B	Indoor, 1:00pm	8.15 [60/60]	489	489	5
2	Kotah Gross	1C	Indoor, 1:00pm	7.68 [60/60]	461	461	6
3	Bruxtyn Bigelow	1A	Indoor, 1:00pm	2.31 [59/60]	136	136	0

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Compound Cub Women

Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
1	Katelin Leake	5D	Indoor, 1:00pm	8.68 [60/60]	521	521	16
2	Alivia Johnson	4B	Indoor, 1:00pm	8.23 [60/60]	494	494	5

	3	Shaylee Charlesworth	4D	Indoor, 1:00pm	5.67 [60/60]	340	340	2
٩		•		•	• . •			

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Compound Cub Men

Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
1	Kael Gross	2C	Indoor, 1:00pm	8.68 [60/60]	521	521	3
2	Colton Cantlin	2B	Indoor, 1:00pm	7.90 [60/60]	474	474	5
3	Hayden DeBerard	6C	Indoor, 1:00pm	7.82 [60/60]	469	469	6

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Compound Cadet Women

Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
1	Presley Crowther	5A	Indoor, 1:00pm	5.60 [60/60]	336	336	3

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Compound Cadet Men

Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
1	Myles Buchanan	6A	Indoor, 1:00pm	9.52 [60/60]	571	571	31
2	Karson Drake	6B	Indoor, 1:00pm	8.82 [60/60]	529	529	5
3	Dawson Whitehead	7A	Indoor, 1:00pm	8.30 [60/60]	498	498	8

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Compound Master Women

Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
1	Kyla Wilson	13A	Indoor, 1:00pm	9.05 [60/60]	543	543	17
2	Paula Holder	12D	Indoor, 1:00pm	8.95 [60/60]	537	537	9
3	Deborah DeBerard	12C	Indoor, 1:00pm	8.23 [60/60]	494	494	6

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Compound Master Men

Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
1	James Fowles	13C	Indoor, 1:00pm	9.60 [60/60]	576	576	36
2	Rick Rallison	14D	Indoor, 1:00pm	9.25 [60/60]	555	555	17
3	Cory Brunson	13B	Indoor, 1:00pm	9.20 [60/60]	552	552	20
4	Scott Wilson	13D	Indoor, 1:00pm	9.03 [60/60]	542	542	24
5	Joel Moreno	14C	Indoor, 1:00pm	9.00 [60/60]	540	540	15

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Compound Master 60+ Men

ì	Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
l	1	Daniel Drips	14A	Indoor, 1:00pm	9.43 [60/60]	566	566	26

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Compound Master 70+ Men

Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
------	------	--------	---------	-----------------	-------	-------------	-----

1 Buckey Hansen 14B Indoor, 1:00pm 9.18 [60/60] 551 551 15

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Compound Senior Women

Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
1	Rebecca Huot	11A	Indoor, 1:00pm	9.30 [60/60]	558	558	20
2	Kristin Keller	11B	Indoor, 1:00pm	9.02 [60/60]	541	541	13
3	Missy Manzanares	11D	Indoor, 1:00pm	8.73 [60/60]	524	524	9
4	Jennifer Ludwig	11C	Indoor, 1:00pm	0.00 [0/60]	0	0	0

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Compound Senior Men

Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
1	Jeff Vice	8B	Indoor, 1:00pm	9.62 [60/60]	577	577	37
1	Reed Keller	7B	Indoor, 1:00pm	9.62 [60/60]	577	577	37
3	Jammie Manzanares	8C	Indoor, 1:00pm	9.17 [60/60]	550	550	17
4	Steven Kuykendall	7C	Indoor, 1:00pm	8.93 [60/60]	536	536	7
5	Benjamin Ludwig	8D	Indoor, 1:00pm	8.88 [60/60]	533	533	11
6	Jason Cevering	8A	Indoor, 1:00pm	0.00 [0/60]	0	0	0

2022 Utah, Idaho, Wyoming State Indoor - Basic Compound Cadet Women

	Rank	Name	Target	Session	Arr Avg [Count]	Rnd 1	Total Score	10s
Ļ	1	Meredith Leaverton	5B	Indoor, 1:00pm	6.25 [60/60]	375	375	4

Copyright © 2017-2022 Rusty Archer